This vehicle hals been checked with hpi -

VRM held by hpi:
VIN held by hpi:
Details held by hpi:

Engine Number:

Date First Registered in UK:
Number of Keepers:
DVLA/DVLNI Export marker:
Previous Colour:

CO2 Rating:

VRM/VIN Match:

Secutity Watch:

_the ﬁdustry‘s leading vehicle check specialist
AMSIMYX Plate Transfer: Recorded
wrammoeeeer57 - Certificate Release Date: 23/02/22
BLACK PORSCHE Dealer Details: 0273970, GS
911 CARRERA 25 3-A  Dealer Reference: SIMON
Coupe Dealer Address:

7 Speed S-Auto 3797cc Petrol CLASSIC CHROME LIMITED
A04088 12 SHEEN LANE
MORTLAKE
08 02 2010 LONDON
Four SW148LN
No Date and Time Of Enquiry: 23/02/2022 15:52:47
None  Vehicle Registration Mark (VRM) Supplied: AMBIMYX

240  Vehicle Identification Number (VIN) Supplied:
Matched . e
Checked and Clear i'\!lileagé Reading Supplied: 60904

Stolen Vehicles:
Outstanding Finance:
Condition Alert:
Condition Inspected:

Checked and Clear
Checked and Clear
Checked and Clear
Checked and Clear

Unique Reference Number: 2678110198

This certificate tells you whether this vehicle has been given the "all clear’ by hpi after a comprehensive search on the following registers:

VIN Match

Compares the Vehicle Registration Mark (VRM) against
the Vehicle Identification Number (VIN). where your
dealer has provided both, to try to detect a ringer'or
‘clone’. i.e.a stolen vehicle with a false identity

Vehicle ldentity

Does the vehicle match the description recorded by
the DVLA? Details of all road registered vehicles are
recorded at hpi and the hpi check reflects information
recorded on the vehicle’s official V5 document.

First Registration
hpi confirms the vehicle’s first date of registration

in the UK to help establish the true value of the vehicle.

Qutstanding Finance

Over half of new cars are bought using finance
agreements. making them the property of the finance
company until the debt is cleared. hpi has over 75
million records on this register. against which this
vehicle has been searched to highlight any
outstanding debt.

Condition Alert

Has a car been "written-off’ by an insurance company
folléwing damage or theft? hpi registers 40.000
write-offs every menth. Each hpi check searches over

14 million records to make sure the vehicle is not a total

loss or now belongs to an insurer. e
¢ 4

Congdition Inspected

hpi has a unique register of former damaged
‘write-offs’ which have passed an inspection againsta
Thatchar proved standard to confirm the integrity
of the repa

Stolen Vehicles
Any vehicle currently recorded by the police as stolen
is highlighted in the search.

Security Watch
Some vehicles such as hire cars. are at
from fraud or t Thi

that are flagged as 'at risk’ and
without the owner's consent.

Plate Transfer
Plate transfers are perfectly le
cover adubious past. A hpi ches
pinpoint all plate trans
sure that nonacithep

to hide.

1. but can be uséd to
will autor Ly
11000 and make

identities have anything

Mileage

The National Mileage Register (INMR). with
over 200 million readings. can help revesal
discrepancies in a vehicle's mieage history.

Speak to a member of our team about running
your own hpi check. Call us on; 0845 300 8905

{(Mon- Fri 8am to 6pm; Sal 8am to 5pm: Sun 10am o spm)

hpichecks are not transferable. The results

e. for the VRM or provided. were
ved to be corect on the date and time they
were supplied to the hpi subscriber whose name
appesrs above. These details are very likely to
change over time. To conduct your own hpicheck.
with 2 £30.000 guarantee

{subjectio termsandc

visit www hpicheck.comorcall

nsk
0845 300 8905

cap hpi. Capitol House, Bond Courl. Leeds, Ls1 552
0845 300 Boos  wwweap-hpicom

FOR SMARTER AUTOMOTIVE DECISIONS™

HRIPOFCo3/06



